

31 C of 2014

Order dated 12.06.15

Regular P.O is leave on duty.

No steps taken due to cease work of the Local Bar as per resolution dated 30.05.15.

Hence, case is adjourned.

Fix 28.09.15 for appearance and further order.

J.M 3rd court (v) in charge of
A.C.J.M.(v)