

31 C of 2014

Order Dated 14.09.2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person on CB is absent by petition prays for time on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned.

Fix 12.04.2023 for appearance.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur
J.M. 2nd Court(V) in-charge