

31 C of 2014

Order Dated 12.04.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.02.2024 for appearance.

JO Code-WB00950
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.